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2020 PSAC Championship - 2/19/2020 to 2/22/2020

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 9:54.86 2/16/2017 Georgia Wright

PSAC: 9:45.86 2019 Georgia Wright

D2A9:54.77

D2B10:24.51

PSAC11:09.56

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 10:05.77 SRWright, Georgia _____1

BLOO-MA 10:24.60 SRCubbler, Becca L _____2

WCU-MA 10:35.50 JRFox, Jenna R _____3

WCU-MA 10:36.22 SRCarey, Grace E _____4

WCU-MA 10:38.37 SRO'Neill, Emma R _____5

WCU-MA 10:39.76 SRHoover, Taylor C _____6

BLOO-MA 10:41.93 JRAckerson, Chelsea L _____7

IUP 10:44.80 FRSantee, Olivia M _____8

IUP 10:48.55 SOGracia, Clara _____9

CLAR-AM 10:49.97 JRSmith, Mary Clare C _____10

KUTZ-MA 10:50.87 JRBrenneman, Lindsay C _____11

WCU-MA 10:50.88 SOCastura, Carley A _____12

IUP 10:53.47 SOComo, Colleen P _____13

WCU-MA 11:01.05 SOSt. Clair, Sammy K _____14

EDIN-MA 11:02.08 FRSmith, Paige _____15

BLOO-MA 11:04.10 JRMcHugh, Kelley M _____16

CLAR-AM 11:06.05 SOMurray, Sarah _____17

CLAR-AM 11:07.97 SOHenninge, Kaitlynn _____18

WCU-MA 11:09.19 FRMichaels, Lauren K _____19

IUP 11:09.76 SRManges, Sophie M _____20

IUP 11:17.49 SOKassa, Kaylee _____21

CALU-AM 11:23.29 SRTrocchio, Abigail R _____22

IUP 11:28.97 JRSuarez, Havannah A _____23

SHIP-MA 11:29.77 SOBreiner, Madison T _____24

GU-LE 11:32.35 FRYonkers, Reilly _____25

KUTZ-MA 11:33.09 JRHayward, Megan _____26

EDIN-MA 11:33.12 JRMiller, Kara L _____27

ESTR-MA 11:37.01 SRKillane, Tarah M _____28

EDIN-MA 11:39.06 SOGfroerer, Stephanie G _____29

EDIN-MA 11:39.88 SRAndrulonis, Melia P _____30

EDIN-MA 11:40.20 JRPeregrini, Kendall R _____31

CALU-AM 11:40.32 JRKlesen, Emma L _____32

LOCK-AM 11:44.32 FRMummert, Lauren _____33

SHIP-MA 11:46.68 FRCote, Marina N _____34

CALU-AM 12:06.14 JRWycinsky, Krista L _____35

ESTR-MA 12:16.86 SRFerrante, Lexie _____36

Event  2   Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 9:04.20 2/20/2014 Victor Polyakov

PSAC: 9:04.20 2/20/2014 Victor Polyakov

D2A9:04.90

D2B9:32.15

PSAC10:29.32

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 9:29.91 SOPettit, Collin S _____1

WCU-MA 9:42.51 SRNorth, Dylan J _____2

WCU-MA 9:43.14 JRUhlin, Keir L _____3

GU-LE 9:50.04 FRDeemer, Alex W _____4

CLAR-AM 9:55.44 FRRabenstein, Ty _____5

SHIP-MA 9:55.56 SRBeyer, Jeffrey J _____6

WCU-MA 9:55.72 JRPowell, Tom J _____7

GU-LE 9:57.41 SOBolmanski, Bobby D _____8

GU-LE 9:59.87 JRDeemer, Joey G _____9

IUP 10:05.60 SOWoolard, Jackson W _____10

BLOO-MA 10:05.91 FRScoboria, Luke R _____11

IUP 10:11.11 SRDill, Nathan R _____12

WCU-MA 10:12.37 SOVan Meter, Ben P _____13

IUP 10:12.46 SOKeer, Dylan T _____14

BLOO-MA 10:13.64 FRKeenan, Ryan _____15

BLOO-MA 10:15.78 FRGreek, Jimmy J _____16

IUP 10:17.65 SOScudder, Shane V _____17

IUP 10:21.94 SOEmmerling, Luke A _____18

EDIN-MA 10:23.46 FRRuiz, Gerardo G _____19

SHIP-MA 10:24.30 JRZimmerman, Eric S _____20

WCU-MA 10:29.47 SOUhlin, Cade T _____21

CLAR-AM 10:34.89 JRCanter, Drew J _____22

CLAR-AM 10:34.99 FRShotts, Bobby _____23

SHIP-MA 10:40.00 FRBussard, David M _____24

SHIP-MA 10:41.03 SOSalvatore, Vin _____25

SHIP-MA 10:41.48 FRDurand, Austin _____26

SHIP-MA 10:45.94 FRHannig, Michael J _____27

CLAR-AM 10:47.38 FRStreyle, Sean _____28

EDIN-MA 10:59.50 SODankle, Caleb J _____29

EDIN-MA 11:10.08 FRBrzozowski, Brenden _____30

Event  3   Women 200 Yard IM

PSAC Meet: 1:59.41 2/20/2014 Kitty Fischer

PSAC: 1:59.21 3/12/2014 Kitty Fischer

D2A1:59.39

D2B2:05.36

PSAC2:18.26

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 2:04.45 SOGrenoble, Madi A _____1

IUP 2:04.73 SOMikesell, Paige _____2

EDIN-MA 2:06.17 SRMiletska, Yana _____3

GU-LE 2:08.09 JRTaraska, Silvija M _____4

IUP 2:08.09 SOJohnson, Rachel C _____5

WCU-MA 2:09.52 SOPaff, Callie E _____6

BLOO-MA 2:09.82 SRWadsworth, Kiera A _____7

WCU-MA 2:11.08 JRDucey, Cameron D _____8

MILU-MA 2:11.66 SRCartmill, Maddie _____9

WCU-MA 2:12.04 JRHaines, Morgan M _____10

CLAR-AM 2:12.09 FRDial, Amanda _____11

SHIP-MA 2:12.79 SRTothero, Gracee _____12

GU-LE 2:12.86 SRScott, Marissa M _____13

SHIP-MA 2:12.95 SOJoll, Bri J _____14

IUP 2:13.51 SOReavis, Grace E _____15

EDIN-MA 2:13.58 FRCade, Sydney L _____16

CLAR-AM 2:14.24 JRArnold, Ava _____17

BLOO-MA 2:14.31 SOOwens, Carlie E _____18

CLAR-AM 2:14.78 SOSetar, Stephanie _____19

SHIP-MA 2:15.35 JRReott, Mari A _____20

BLOO-MA 2:15.75 SOJackson, Liz A _____21

CLAR-AM 2:15.76 SOChalus, Candice _____22

GU-LE 2:15.85 JRKottakis, Celia P _____23

GU-LE 2:16.45 JRTaraska, Lilija K _____24

IUP 2:16.52 SOGriffith, Lindsey _____25

CLAR-AM 2:16.54 SRCollini, Letizia M _____26
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Event  3 ...(Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

CALU-AM 2:16.63 SROwens, Karley T _____27

IUP 2:16.69 SOTipmongkol, Sara D _____28

IUP 2:18.01 JRMcCullough, Paige _____29

ESTR-MA 2:18.08 SOLuigard, Sarah _____30

BLOO-MA 2:18.21 JRBane, Kristen M _____31

GU-LE 2:18.62 SOKunf, Leilani J _____32

BLOO-MA 2:18.70 FRSugra, Anna M _____33

KUTZ-MA 2:18.78 SOOwens, Charlotte R _____34

SHIP-MA 2:19.09 FRKapoor, Manisha N _____35

IUP 2:19.18 SOKessler, Kenzi F _____36

SHIP-MA 2:19.69 SOVila, Camryn M _____37

EDIN-MA 2:19.77 SOWindheim, Jenna M _____38

MILU-MA 2:19.84 SRBerry, Jessica L _____39

WCU-MA 2:20.41 SRFisher, Sarah C _____40

CLAR-AM 2:20.77 FRKosanovic, Courtney _____41

SHIP-MA 2:21.95 JRSudbrink, Kayla R _____42

CALU-AM 2:22.96 FRKennedy, Rachel E _____43

KUTZ-MA 2:23.99 FRBedson, Keara E _____44

CALU-AM 2:24.20 FRMark, Kelly L _____45

SHIP-MA 2:24.55 SONakano, Tomomi _____46

KUTZ-MA 2:26.74 JRSeidt, Jocelyn T _____47

ESTR-MA 2:32.51 JRHarnish, Julia L _____48

Event  4   Men 200 Yard IM

PSAC Meet: 1:46.48 2/18/2016 Victor Polyakov

PSAC: 1:44.95 3/9/2016 Victor Polykov

D2A1:46.01

D2B1:51.31

PSAC2:03.36

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 1:49.17 JRChaves, Leo S _____1

CLAR-AM 1:51.50 FRCary, Connor _____2

WCU-MA 1:52.56 SOBrockway, Logan S _____3

BLOO-MA 1:52.62 JRCancro, Noah W _____4

SHIP-MA 1:53.79 SOHale, Andrew R _____5

EDIN-MA 1:54.76 SRBradford, Nick _____6

WCU-MA 1:54.94 JRAnderson, Jarod T _____7

IUP 1:55.50 SOHartmann, Ryan C _____8

GU-LE 1:55.57 FRDecheck, Justin M _____9

CLAR-AM 1:56.09 FRFlowers, Paul _____10

BLOO-MA 1:56.16 FRNesbitt, Blake D _____11

SHIP-MA 1:56.19 SOBochanski, Matthew _____12

WCU-MA 1:56.32 SOKelly, Christopher _____13

BLOO-MA 1:56.69 SRRocchi, Matt _____14

SHIP-MA 1:57.37 SOWoolwine, Trevor R _____15

SHIP-MA 1:57.39 SRBloom, Nick P _____16

IUP 1:57.49 SRMorato, Gerard _____17

BLOO-MA 1:57.80 SRWyant, Jordan T _____18

BLOO-MA 1:58.01 SOMadey, Nick R _____19

BLOO-MA 1:58.25 JRGleason, Chris P _____20

IUP 1:58.28 JRLobo, Mauricio S _____21

WCU-MA 1:58.30 FRParkhill, Evan N _____22

EDIN-MA 1:58.46 JRKocher, Michael C _____23

SHIP-MA 1:58.59 SOSalvatore, Vin _____24

GU-LE 1:58.73 SOHaffner, Justin T _____25

WCU-MA 1:58.78 FRKhayt, Tom _____26

EDIN-MA 1:59.92 FRDorobish, Cole C _____27

BLOO-MA 2:00.04 SOJunk, Cameron R _____28

CLAR-AM 2:00.56 JRLuey, Nate _____29

IUP 2:01.00 FRMowid, Kyle J _____30

GU-LE 2:01.94 SOGallion, David A _____31

WCU-MA 2:02.10 JRDow, Stephen J _____32

GU-LE 2:02.75 FRBeyers, Andrew _____33

WCU-MA 2:03.04 SRNguyen, Olivier P _____34

CLAR-AM 2:03.52 JRSteiner, Hayden _____35

BLOO-MA 2:03.60 SRSmith, Corey R _____36

WCU-MA 2:03.77 SRTomsuden, Timmy A _____37

SHIP-MA 2:05.88 FRDurand, Austin _____38

CLAR-AM 2:13.57 SOConnor, Jimmy J _____39

Event  5   Women 50 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 22.62 2/17/2012 Melissa Gates

PSAC: 22.56 3/14/2012 Melissa Gates

D2A22.89

D2B24.03

PSAC25.89

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

EDIN-MA 22.93 SRKopacko, Katelyn R _____1

WCU-MA 23.22 SOCarozza, Ann M _____2

WCU-MA 23.51 SRLantz, Mikaela G _____3

BLOO-MA 23.64 FRHubric, Courtney L _____4

CLAR-AM 23.82 SRNewman, Abbey R _____5

WCU-MA 23.85 JREichelberger, Alyce-Faye _____6

BLOO-MA 24.00 JRMooney, Lindsay R _____7

GU-LE 24.00 SOSnyder, Zoe _____8

BLOO-MA 24.37 FRPark, Jenna E _____9

BLOO-MA 24.43 SRWadsworth, Kiera A _____10

IUP 24.43 SOLopes, Michelle L _____11

EDIN-MA 24.46 FRScheu, Makayla C _____12

BLOO-MA 24.57 SRBall, Shannon R _____13

CLAR-AM 24.63 SRManglaviti, Morgan _____14

EDIN-MA 24.68 SRDaiger, Kaitlyn N _____15

EDIN-MA 24.71 JRKadlecik, Nicole L _____16

GU-LE 24.77 SRPuthoff, Amanda _____17

BLOO-MA 24.83 FRLehman, Alicia M _____18

IUP 24.88 JRWinchell, Emma C _____19

BLOO-MA 25.02 SOOwens, Carlie E _____20

CALU-AM 25.04 SOBeam, Megan A _____21

EDIN-MA 25.09 SORoscoe, Rachel M _____22

BLOO-MA 25.10 FRBeierschmitt, Grace A _____23

CLAR-AM 25.16 JRWayne, Gabi _____24

EDIN-MA 25.18 JRLaBovick, Gabrielle _____25

GU-LE 25.18 FRAllard, Mallory J _____26

IUP 25.18Baldani, Amber _____27

ESTR-MA 25.21 SRLukshides, Olivia M _____28

ESTR-MA 25.21 FRLibrandi, Emily _____29

CLAR-AM 25.22 SOFortney, Autumn _____30

GU-LE 25.29 JRLingg, Rory J _____31

GU-LE 25.30 SOGeci, Mandy L _____32

CALU-AM 25.42 JRTilves, Arli V _____33

BLOO-MA 25.43 SOMarchioni, Julie A _____34

ESTR-MA 25.48 JRHowery, Taylor L _____35

LOCK-AM 25.49 JRClemson, Mikaela _____36

SHIP-MA 25.54 SOMaher, Shannan N _____37
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Event  5 ...(Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

MILU-MA 25.64 JRShollenberger, Alexis _____38

GU-LE 25.65 SOAhl, Allison F _____39

CALU-AM 25.66 SRRaymond, Chassidy C _____40

SHIP-MA 25.72 JRGollub, Neena L _____41

SHIP-MA 25.72 JRSudbrink, Kayla R _____42

BLOO-MA 25.73 JRCorse Campion, Sarah A _____43

MILU-MA 25.74 SOStoner, Maddi R _____44

EDIN-MA 25.76 FRMitcho, Lena _____45

KUTZ-MA 25.79 SOWalker, Keelie _____46

LOCK-AM 25.86 FRAsparria, Sol _____47

IUP 25.86 JRKurtz, Olivia A _____48

CALU-AM 25.95 FRMark, Kelly L _____49

CLAR-AM 25.99 SRMorrisey, Michelle _____50

CALU-AM 26.10 SROwens, Karley T _____51

ESTR-MA 26.13 SOBillings, Emma K _____52

BLOO-MA 26.30 SOTurner, Liz P _____53

SHIP-MA 26.31 FRTice, Eva N _____54

GU-LE 26.56 JRPearce, Kiersten E _____55

SHIP-MA 27.10 FRLyle, Kallie M _____56

SHIP-MA 27.75 SOWiley, Natalie _____57

CLAR-AM 28.37 SOErnst, Morgan _____58

Event  6   Men 50 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 19.98 2/16/2017 Sam Feiser

PSAC: 19.73 11/22/2019 Brent Benedict

D2A19.76

D2B20.75

PSAC22.71

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

GU-LE 19.73 SRBenedict, Brent A _____1

GU-LE 20.47 SREason, Clark B _____2

BLOO-MA 20.60 SOSchnars, Colton T _____3

BLOO-MA 20.62 JRHummel, Collin M _____4

BLOO-MA 20.63 SRDix, Kyle B _____5

GU-LE 20.89 JREngel, Luke A _____6

CLAR-AM 20.94 SRThruston, Josh C _____7

BLOO-MA 21.05 SOAgnew, Pat M _____8

EDIN-MA 21.12 FRKinney, Ted J _____9

WCU-MA 21.19 FRHall, Tyler R _____10

WCU-MA 21.26 SRBarreto, John M _____11

BLOO-MA 21.34 SOFry, Jace D _____12

SHIP-MA 21.37 JRKeck, Hunter _____13

CLAR-AM 21.54 SOYant, Jacob _____14

WCU-MA 21.54 SRNguyen, Olivier P _____15

WCU-MA 21.60 SRBell, Sean M _____16

WCU-MA 21.62 JRKane, Michael _____17

GU-LE 21.87 SOMahoney, Drew P _____18

SHIP-MA 21.96 FRZinn, Eli X _____19

EDIN-MA 21.98 FREdmonds, Luke W _____20

SHIP-MA 22.02 SOWoolwine, Trevor R _____21

WCU-MA 22.03 SOZwilgmeyer, Matt _____22

WCU-MA 22.06 SOGallagher, William _____23

CLAR-AM 22.08 JRSwanson, Tate _____24

EDIN-MA 22.14 JRBangert, Jack E _____25

BLOO-MA 22.15 SOHilliard, Carson L _____26

BLOO-MA 22.20 SRFinias, Sean G _____27

SHIP-MA 22.22 SRFox, Adam _____28

BLOO-MA 22.33 FRBall, Tucker _____29

EDIN-MA 22.61 SRFrederick, Noah R _____30

SHIP-MA 22.62 FRYakaitis, Tylor P _____31

IUP 22.66 SOPoland, Jeffrey V _____32

SHIP-MA 22.83 FRBurger, Alec M _____33

EDIN-MA 23.16 FRMorgan, Kevin P _____34

CLAR-AM 23.19 SOMock, Corey _____35

CLAR-AM 23.30 SRBevevino, Frank _____36

IUP 23.30 SRUhrin, Brian M _____37

GU-LE 23.34 FRJohnson, Seth G _____38

SHIP-MA 23.63 FRMorgan, Kordell T _____39

Event  7   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

PSAC Meet: 1:43.69 2/20/2019 Indiana University of PA

R Chalk, R Johnson, J Cochran, F Vashaw

PSAC: 1:42.64 2019 West Chester University

Miller,Grenoble,Carozza,Lantz

D2B1:43.24

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:43.40West Chester-MA _____1

A 1:45.39Edinboro-MA _____2

A 1:45.80Bloom-MA _____3

A 1:46.39CLAR-AM _____4

A 1:48.57IUP _____5

A 1:49.43SHIP-MA _____6

A 1:49.47Gannon-LE _____7

A 1:51.11CALU-AM _____8

A 1:54.47East Stroudsburg-MA _____9

A 1:54.67Millersville-MA _____10

A 1:56.01Kutztown-MA _____11

A 1:57.30LOCK-AM _____12

Event  8   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

PSAC Meet: 1:28.44 2/22/2015 West Chester University

Polyakov, Grebenyuk, Maguire, Smith

PSAC: 1:27.45 3/8/2017 Bloomsburg University

Grzech, Usbeck, Feiser, Dix

D2B1:28.85

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:30.39Bloom-MA _____1

A 1:30.66West Chester-MA _____2

A 1:31.87Gannon-LE _____3

A 1:34.12CLAR-AM _____4

A 1:34.35Edinboro-MA _____5

A 1:34.85SHIP-MA _____6

A 1:36.93IUP _____7

Event  9   Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 7:28.40 2/22/2014 West Chester University

Hayward, Murtaugh, Stang, Barone

PSAC: 7:23.14 3/14/2014 West Chester University

Barone, Hayward, Stang, Fischer

D2B7:29.84

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 7:37.64West Chester-MA _____1

A 7:43.66Bloom-MA _____2

A 7:50.02Gannon-LE _____3
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Event  9 ...(Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 7:54.13Edinboro-MA _____4

A 7:56.93IUP _____5

A 7:59.29CLAR-AM _____6

A 8:05.29CALU-AM _____7

A 8:13.71Kutztown-MA _____8

A 8:32.60SHIP-MA _____9

A 8:52.12Millersville-MA _____10

A 8:54.45LOCK-AM _____11

A 8:59.99East Stroudsburg-MA _____12

Event  10   Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 6:34.50 2/20/2016 West Chester University

Sokman, Strathmeyer, Long, Polyakov

PSAC: 6:32.54 3/14/2014 West Chester University

Polyakov, Letcavage, Haley, Strathmeyer

D2B6:36.77

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 6:47.02West Chester-MA _____1

A 6:51.37Gannon-LE _____2

A 6:53.30Bloom-MA _____3

A 6:55.07CLAR-AM _____4

A 7:10.03Edinboro-MA _____5

A 7:12.39SHIP-MA _____6

A 7:16.44IUP _____7

Event  11   Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 1:33.63 2/17/2017 West Chester University

Haney, Hayward,Keithly, Lantz

PSAC: 1:33.00 3/9/2017 West Chester Univeristy

Keithly, Hayward, Haney, Lantz

D2B1:34.21

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:34.80West Chester-MA _____1

A 1:35.49Edinboro-MA _____2

A 1:36.41Bloom-MA _____3

A 1:36.91IUP _____4

A 1:37.03Gannon-LE _____5

A 1:37.41CLAR-AM _____6

A 1:40.51CALU-AM _____7

A 1:40.88SHIP-MA _____8

A 1:41.61East Stroudsburg-MA _____9

A 1:43.84LOCK-AM _____10

A 1:46.15Kutztown-MA _____11

A 1:48.34Millersville-MA _____12

Event  12   Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 1:20.43 2/19/2016 Bloomsburg University

Feiser, Paisley, Usbeck, Brady

PSAC: 1:19.65 3/9/2017 Bloomsburg University

Feiser, Usbeck, ,Brady, Dix

D2B1:21.20

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:20.73Gannon-LE _____1

A 1:21.35Bloom-MA _____2

A 1:22.96West Chester-MA _____3

A 1:24.40CLAR-AM _____4

A 1:24.94SHIP-MA _____5

A 1:25.40Edinboro-MA _____6

A 1:28.00IUP _____7

Event  13   Women 400 Yard IM

PSAC Meet: 4:17.94 2/19/2005 Tammy Leane

PSAC: 4:17.94 2/19/2005 Tammy Leane

D2A4:17.69

D2B4:30.57

PSAC4:59.96

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 4:23.84 SRWright, Georgia _____1

WCU-MA 4:33.69 SOGrenoble, Madi A _____2

WCU-MA 4:34.76 SRO'Neill, Emma R _____3

BLOO-MA 4:35.43 JRMcHugh, Kelley M _____4

WCU-MA 4:35.74 SRHoover, Taylor C _____5

MILU-MA 4:38.58 SRCartmill, Maddie _____6

WCU-MA 4:38.69 JRDucey, Cameron D _____7

GU-LE 4:40.37 JRKottakis, Celia P _____8

WCU-MA 4:41.81 SOPaff, Callie E _____9

SHIP-MA 4:43.25 SRTothero, Gracee _____10

EDIN-MA 4:44.99 SRMiletska, Yana _____11

SHIP-MA 4:46.80 SOJoll, Bri J _____12

IUP 4:47.30 SRManges, Sophie M _____13

GU-LE 4:47.57 SRScott, Marissa M _____14

SHIP-MA 4:48.11 JRReott, Mari A _____15

CALU-AM 4:48.16 SROwens, Karley T _____16

IUP 4:48.58 SOKassa, Kaylee _____17

IUP 4:49.18 SOJohnson, Rachel C _____18

IUP 4:52.14 FRSantee, Olivia M _____19

ESTR-MA 4:52.40 SOLuigard, Sarah _____20

CLAR-AM 4:53.03 FRDial, Amanda _____21

MILU-MA 4:53.16 SRBerry, Jessica L _____22

SHIP-MA 4:54.06 FRKapoor, Manisha N _____23

IUP 4:54.79 SOComo, Colleen P _____24

EDIN-MA 4:55.18 FRCade, Sydney L _____25

IUP 4:56.97 SOTipmongkol, Sara D _____26

LOCK-AM 4:59.00 FRMummert, Lauren _____27

IUP 4:59.52 JRMcCullough, Paige _____28

EDIN-MA 4:59.64 JRPeregrini, Kendall R _____29

BLOO-MA 4:59.76 SRShuster, Deanna E _____30

CLAR-AM 5:02.83 JRArnold, Ava _____31

EDIN-MA 5:04.77 SOWindheim, Jenna M _____32

BLOO-MA 5:05.89 JRBane, Kristen M _____33

IUP 5:06.36 SOKessler, Kenzi F _____34

KUTZ-MA 5:11.48 SOOwens, Charlotte R _____35

KUTZ-MA 5:19.51 FRBedson, Keara E _____36

Event  14   Men 400 Yard IM

PSAC Meet: 3:53.71 2/20/2015 Victor Polyakov

PSAC: 3:50.40 3/9/2017 Victor Polyakov

D2A3:48.97

D2B4:00.42

PSAC4:29.26

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 4:01.18 SRNorth, Dylan J _____1

WCU-MA 4:04.43 JRAnderson, Jarod T _____2

SHIP-MA 4:08.49 SOSalvatore, Vin _____3



York YMCA Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:58 PM  2/13/2020  Page 5

2020 PSAC Championship - 2/19/2020 to 2/22/2020

Psych Sheet

Event  14 ...(Men 400 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

BLOO-MA 4:10.37 SRSmith, Corey R _____4

IUP 4:10.41 SOWoolard, Jackson W _____5

WCU-MA 4:11.69 SRTomsuden, Timmy A _____6

WCU-MA 4:12.23 SOKelly, Christopher _____7

IUP 4:12.49 SOAuger, Taylor J _____8

BLOO-MA 4:13.29 FRGreek, Jimmy J _____9

WCU-MA 4:14.37 FRKhayt, Tom _____10

SHIP-MA 4:15.80 SOBochanski, Matthew _____11

BLOO-MA 4:17.29 SRRocchi, Matt _____12

BLOO-MA 4:18.02 SOMadey, Nick R _____13

BLOO-MA 4:19.40 JRGleason, Chris P _____14

GU-LE 4:19.51 FRBeyers, Andrew _____15

IUP 4:20.87 SOEmmerling, Luke A _____16

CLAR-AM 4:26.02 FRFlowers, Paul _____17

EDIN-MA 4:26.66 FRBrzozowski, Brenden _____18

SHIP-MA 4:27.69 SRBloom, Nick P _____19

WCU-MA 4:27.75 JRDow, Stephen J _____20

IUP 4:28.27 FRMowid, Kyle J _____21

EDIN-MA 4:32.47 SODankle, Caleb J _____22

SHIP-MA 4:32.52 FRDurand, Austin _____23

WCU-MA 4:32.98 FRParkhill, Evan N _____24

EDIN-MA 4:35.41 JRKocher, Michael C _____25

CLAR-AM 4:42.83 JRLuey, Nate _____26

CLAR-AM 4:44.05 FRStreyle, Sean _____27

Event  15   Women 100 Yard Butterfly

PSAC Meet: 54.77 2/24/2007 Kathrin Dumitru

PSAC: 53.82 3/9/2006 Kathrin Dumitru

D2A53.37

D2B56.04

PSAC1:01.36

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 54.59 SOCarozza, Ann M _____1

IUP 55.02 SOMikesell, Paige _____2

CLAR-AM 56.91 SOFortney, Autumn _____3

WCU-MA 57.01 SRLantz, Mikaela G _____4

BLOO-MA 57.28 JRMooney, Lindsay R _____5

IUP 57.46 SRGironda, Gabby M _____6

CLAR-AM 57.78 SRNewman, Abbey R _____7

CLAR-AM 58.54 SOSetar, Stephanie _____8

WCU-MA 59.03 SRHaudek, Emily E _____9

SHIP-MA 59.28 JRReott, Mari A _____10

EDIN-MA 59.68 JRKadlecik, Nicole L _____11

EDIN-MA 59.71 FRScheu, Makayla C _____12

EDIN-MA 59.84 SRDaiger, Kaitlyn N _____13

BLOO-MA 1:00.08 SOMarchioni, Julie A _____14

CALU-AM 1:00.21 SRRaymond, Chassidy C _____15

BLOO-MA 1:00.64 SRBall, Shannon R _____16

IUP 1:00.68 SOFurlong, Morgan L _____17

CALU-AM 1:00.73 JRTilves, Arli V _____18

BLOO-MA 1:01.27 FRHubric, Courtney L _____19

SHIP-MA 1:01.39 SOVila, Camryn M _____20

SHIP-MA 1:01.48 SONakano, Tomomi _____21

BLOO-MA 1:01.74 FRBeierschmitt, Grace A _____22

CLAR-AM 1:01.78 FRKosanovic, Courtney _____23

IUP 1:02.05 JRWinchell, Emma C _____24

LOCK-AM 1:02.09 SRAllen, Kristin _____25

EDIN-MA 1:02.11 SORoscoe, Rachel M _____26

IUP 1:02.22 SOReavis, Grace E _____27

GU-LE 1:02.50 SRPuthoff, Amanda _____28

ESTR-MA 1:03.13 SOLuigard, Sarah _____29

BLOO-MA 1:03.15 SOTurner, Liz P _____30

MILU-MA 1:03.46 SOStoner, Maddi R _____31

KUTZ-MA 1:03.94 JRSeidt, Jocelyn T _____32

SHIP-MA 1:04.59 FRLyle, Kallie M _____33

ESTR-MA 1:04.93 SOBillings, Emma K _____34

CLAR-AM 1:05.50 SOErnst, Morgan _____35

SHIP-MA 1:06.14 JRRundquist, Erika M _____36

SHIP-MA 1:06.28 JRSudbrink, Kayla R _____37

Event  16   Men 100 Yard Butterfly

PSAC Meet: 48.22 2/21/2019 Kyle B Dix

PSAC: 47.48 2019 Brent Benedict

D2A46.79

D2B49.13

PSAC54.48

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

GU-LE 47.49 SRBenedict, Brent A _____1

BLOO-MA 48.56 SRDix, Kyle B _____2

WCU-MA 48.58 JRChaves, Leo S _____3

WCU-MA 48.85 SRBarreto, John M _____4

WCU-MA 49.37 SOBrockway, Logan S _____5

CLAR-AM 49.62 FRCary, Connor _____6

BLOO-MA 49.62 SOFry, Jace D _____7

BLOO-MA 49.67 SOSchnars, Colton T _____8

WCU-MA 50.25 SRBell, Sean M _____9

CLAR-AM 50.32 SRThruston, Josh C _____10

EDIN-MA 50.81 JRBangert, Jack E _____11

GU-LE 50.90 JREngel, Luke A _____12

WCU-MA 51.00 SRNguyen, Olivier P _____13

GU-LE 51.00 FRDecheck, Justin M _____14

WCU-MA 51.31 JRKane, Michael _____15

BLOO-MA 51.33 JRHummel, Collin M _____16

IUP 51.82 SOHartmann, Ryan C _____17

IUP 51.92 JRLobo, Mauricio S _____18

WCU-MA 51.94 SOZwilgmeyer, Matt _____19

GU-LE 52.01 SOGallion, David A _____20

EDIN-MA 52.30 FRDorobish, Cole C _____21

BLOO-MA 52.46 FRBall, Tucker _____22

IUP 52.63 SRDill, Nathan R _____23

SHIP-MA 52.84 FRBurger, Alec M _____24

CLAR-AM 53.29 SRBevevino, Frank _____25

SHIP-MA 53.77 FRMorgan, Kordell T _____26

CLAR-AM 53.91 JRSteiner, Hayden _____27

CLAR-AM 54.13 JRCanter, Drew J _____28

IUP 54.32 SRUhrin, Brian M _____29

SHIP-MA 54.61 FRDurand, Austin _____30

EDIN-MA 56.37 FRBrzozowski, Brenden _____31

SHIP-MA 57.38 SRFox, Adam _____32

CLAR-AM 57.40 SOConnor, Jimmy J _____33

EDIN-MA 57.41 FRMorgan, Kevin P _____34
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Event  17   Women 200 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 1:49.70 2/21/2014 Kitty Fischer

PSAC: 1:48.48 3/13/2014 Kitty Fischer

D2A1:47.91

D2B1:53.31

PSAC2:02.08

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

GU-LE 1:51.63 JRTaraska, Silvija M _____1

BLOO-MA 1:51.69 SRCubbler, Becca L _____2

WCU-MA 1:55.13 JRFox, Jenna R _____3

GU-LE 1:55.49 SOAhl, Allison F _____4

IUP 1:55.80 SRGironda, Gabby M _____5

WCU-MA 1:56.20 JRHaines, Morgan M _____6

BLOO-MA 1:56.47 SOJackson, Liz A _____7

IUP 1:56.54 SOLopes, Michelle L _____8

WCU-MA 1:57.10 SRCarey, Grace E _____9

WCU-MA 1:57.24 SOSt. Clair, Sammy K _____10

KUTZ-MA 1:57.50 JRBrenneman, Lindsay C _____11

WCU-MA 1:57.50 SOCastura, Carley A _____12

IUP 1:57.61Baldani, Amber _____13

EDIN-MA 1:57.62 JRLaBovick, Gabrielle _____14

BLOO-MA 1:57.73 FRPark, Jenna E _____15

CLAR-AM 1:57.88 SRManglaviti, Morgan _____16

CLAR-AM 1:58.54 JRWayne, Gabi _____17

WCU-MA 1:58.70 SRLantz, Mikaela G _____18

EDIN-MA 1:59.20 FRSmith, Paige _____19

IUP 1:59.58 SOGracia, Clara _____20

CLAR-AM 1:59.69 SOHenninge, Kaitlynn _____21

SHIP-MA 1:59.79 SOBreiner, Madison T _____22

SHIP-MA 1:59.82 SRJohnson, Gabbie G _____23

CLAR-AM 1:59.82 SOMurray, Sarah _____24

BLOO-MA 1:59.94 JRAckerson, Chelsea L _____25

BLOO-MA 2:00.29 FRSugra, Anna M _____26

GU-LE 2:00.34 JRLingg, Rory J _____27

BLOO-MA 2:00.36 JRCorse Campion, Sarah A _____28

ESTR-MA 2:00.38 SRLukshides, Olivia M _____29

CALU-AM 2:00.86 JRKlesen, Emma L _____30

SHIP-MA 2:00.96 FRCote, Marina N _____31

EDIN-MA 2:00.99 JRMiller, Kara L _____32

WCU-MA 2:01.19 FRMichaels, Lauren K _____33

IUP 2:01.49 JRSuarez, Havannah A _____34

CALU-AM 2:01.81 JRWycinsky, Krista L _____35

CALU-AM 2:01.85 SRTrocchio, Abigail R _____36

CLAR-AM 2:01.94 SRCollini, Letizia M _____37

IUP 2:01.95 SOFurlong, Morgan L _____38

CALU-AM 2:01.96 FRKennedy, Rachel E _____39

CLAR-AM 2:01.97 SRMorrisey, Michelle _____40

IUP 2:02.55 JRKurtz, Olivia A _____41

BLOO-MA 2:02.87 FRLehman, Alicia M _____42

IUP 2:03.57 JRWinchell, Emma C _____43

EDIN-MA 2:04.20 SOGfroerer, Stephanie G _____44

LOCK-AM 2:04.77 JRClemson, Mikaela _____45

GU-LE 2:05.01 FRYonkers, Reilly _____46

KUTZ-MA 2:05.10 JRHayward, Megan _____47

KUTZ-MA 2:05.36 SODecaro, Emmarose R _____48

EDIN-MA 2:06.73 SRAndrulonis, Melia P _____49

IUP 2:07.90 SOKessler, Kenzi F _____50

KUTZ-MA 2:09.96 JRSeidt, Jocelyn T _____51

GU-LE 2:12.31 JRPearce, Kiersten E _____52

ESTR-MA 2:14.77 SRFerrante, Lexie _____53

Event  18   Men 200 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 1:37.36 2/21/2014 Victor Polyakov

PSAC: 1:35.11 3/10/2016 Victor Polyakov

D2A1:35.51

D2B1:40.29

PSAC1:49.53

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 1:41.19 JRPowell, Tom J _____1

BLOO-MA 1:41.63 SRWyant, Jordan T _____2

WCU-MA 1:42.14 JRUhlin, Keir L _____3

BLOO-MA 1:42.34 JRCancro, Noah W _____4

SHIP-MA 1:42.35 SRBeyer, Jeffrey J _____5

GU-LE 1:43.58 FRDeemer, Alex W _____6

BLOO-MA 1:43.76 FRScoboria, Luke R _____7

GU-LE 1:44.07 SOBolmanski, Bobby D _____8

WCU-MA 1:44.30 SOVan Meter, Ben P _____9

BLOO-MA 1:44.45 FRKeenan, Ryan _____10

GU-LE 1:44.47 JRDeemer, Joey G _____11

SHIP-MA 1:44.60 SOHale, Andrew R _____12

SHIP-MA 1:44.92 JRZimmerman, Eric S _____13

BLOO-MA 1:45.21 SOHilliard, Carson L _____14

SHIP-MA 1:45.35 SOWoolwine, Trevor R _____15

CLAR-AM 1:46.04 FRRabenstein, Ty _____16

WCU-MA 1:46.26 FRHall, Tyler R _____17

BLOO-MA 1:46.30 SRFinias, Sean G _____18

CLAR-AM 1:46.48 SOYant, Jacob _____19

SHIP-MA 1:46.65 FRBussard, David M _____20

BLOO-MA 1:46.93 SOJunk, Cameron R _____21

BLOO-MA 1:47.08 SOAgnew, Pat M _____22

WCU-MA 1:47.24 SOUhlin, Cade T _____23

EDIN-MA 1:48.35 FRRuiz, Gerardo G _____24

WCU-MA 1:48.82 SOGallagher, William _____25

CLAR-AM 1:50.63 FRShotts, Bobby _____26

CLAR-AM 1:50.73 JRSwanson, Tate _____27

EDIN-MA 1:51.29 FREdmonds, Luke W _____28

SHIP-MA 1:51.37 FRYakaitis, Tylor P _____29

GU-LE 1:52.91 JRWerstler, Zachary B _____30

SHIP-MA 1:53.48 FRZinn, Eli X _____31

EDIN-MA 1:54.56 FRKinney, Ted J _____32

IUP 1:54.99 SOKeer, Dylan T _____33

GU-LE 1:55.81 FRJohnson, Seth G _____34

EDIN-MA 1:58.74 SRFrederick, Noah R _____35

Event  19   Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

PSAC Meet: 3:45.32 2/21/2014 West Chester

Fischer, Somer, Winslow, Barone

PSAC: 3:44.38 2019 West Chester University

Miller,Grenoble,Carozza,Lantz

D2B3:46.75

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:49.06West Chester-MA _____1

A 3:51.09IUP _____2

A 3:53.47Bloom-MA _____3

A 3:54.76CLAR-AM _____4
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Event  19 ...(Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:55.09Edinboro-MA _____5

A 3:59.80SHIP-MA _____6

A 4:04.02Gannon-LE _____7

A 4:07.58Kutztown-MA _____8

A 4:07.58CALU-AM _____9

A 4:10.45East Stroudsburg-MA _____10

A 4:14.37Millersville-MA _____11

A 4:21.24LOCK-AM _____12

Event  20   Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

PSAC Meet: 3:15.53 2/17/2017 Bloomsburg University

Brady, Usbeck, Feiser, Dix

PSAC: 3:15.53 2/17/2017 Bloomsburg University

Brady, Usbeck, Feiser, Dix

D2B3:16.58

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:19.17Bloom-MA _____1

A 3:20.57West Chester-MA _____2

A 3:26.10CLAR-AM _____3

A 3:29.10SHIP-MA _____4

A 3:29.60Edinboro-MA _____5

A 3:31.09Gannon-LE _____6

A 3:33.65IUP _____7

Event  21   Women 500 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 4:49.72 2/23/2018 Georgia Wright

PSAC: 4:48.33 2019 Georgia Wright

D2A4:50.30

D2B5:04.82

PSAC5:28.55

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

BLOO-MA 4:53.82 SRCubbler, Becca L _____1

WCU-MA 4:54.75 SRWright, Georgia _____2

WCU-MA 5:00.84 JRFox, Jenna R _____3

WCU-MA 5:02.54 SRO'Neill, Emma R _____4

WCU-MA 5:07.87 SRCarey, Grace E _____5

KUTZ-MA 5:08.20 JRBrenneman, Lindsay C _____6

IUP 5:09.34 FRSantee, Olivia M _____7

BLOO-MA 5:09.60 JRMcHugh, Kelley M _____8

WCU-MA 5:09.61 SRHoover, Taylor C _____9

WCU-MA 5:13.20 SOCastura, Carley A _____10

SHIP-MA 5:14.20 SRTothero, Gracee _____11

GU-LE 5:14.85 SOAhl, Allison F _____12

IUP 5:15.02 SOComo, Colleen P _____13

BLOO-MA 5:15.03 JRAckerson, Chelsea L _____14

WCU-MA 5:15.14 SOSt. Clair, Sammy K _____15

IUP 5:15.17 SOGracia, Clara _____16

EDIN-MA 5:16.61 FRSmith, Paige _____17

CLAR-AM 5:17.34 SOMurray, Sarah _____18

BLOO-MA 5:18.57 SOJackson, Liz A _____19

CLAR-AM 5:21.11 SOHenninge, Kaitlynn _____20

IUP 5:22.23 JRSuarez, Havannah A _____21

SHIP-MA 5:22.49 SOBreiner, Madison T _____22

GU-LE 5:23.85 JRTaraska, Lilija K _____23

EDIN-MA 5:23.88 JRMiller, Kara L _____24

WCU-MA 5:24.93 JRHaines, Morgan M _____25

SHIP-MA 5:25.20 FRCote, Marina N _____26

CALU-AM 5:26.01 JRKlesen, Emma L _____27

IUP 5:26.90 SOFurlong, Morgan L _____28

ESTR-MA 5:27.17 SRKillane, Tarah M _____29

CALU-AM 5:27.48 SRTrocchio, Abigail R _____30

EDIN-MA 5:28.30 JRPeregrini, Kendall R _____31

GU-LE 5:29.36 FRYonkers, Reilly _____32

EDIN-MA 5:29.59 SOGfroerer, Stephanie G _____33

CALU-AM 5:32.59 JRWycinsky, Krista L _____34

KUTZ-MA 5:34.00 JRHayward, Megan _____35

EDIN-MA 5:34.16 SRAndrulonis, Melia P _____36

EDIN-MA 5:36.44 JRLaBovick, Gabrielle _____37

CLAR-AM 5:40.85 JRWayne, Gabi _____38

CALU-AM 5:42.78 FRKennedy, Rachel E _____39

ESTR-MA 5:47.30 SRFerrante, Lexie _____40

Event  22   Men 500 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 4:26.89 2/20/2016 Victor Polyakov

PSAC: 4:20.26 11/21/2013 Victor Polyakov

D2A4:21.76

D2B4:34.84

PSAC5:05.95

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 4:33.02 SRNorth, Dylan J _____1

WCU-MA 4:34.27 SOPettit, Collin S _____2

WCU-MA 4:35.37 JRPowell, Tom J _____3

WCU-MA 4:37.23 JRUhlin, Keir L _____4

GU-LE 4:38.23 FRDeemer, Alex W _____5

CLAR-AM 4:41.49 FRRabenstein, Ty _____6

SHIP-MA 4:41.75 SRBeyer, Jeffrey J _____7

GU-LE 4:42.27 SOBolmanski, Bobby D _____8

GU-LE 4:42.74 JRDeemer, Joey G _____9

BLOO-MA 4:44.47 FRScoboria, Luke R _____10

SHIP-MA 4:44.56 JRZimmerman, Eric S _____11

WCU-MA 4:44.71 SOVan Meter, Ben P _____12

WCU-MA 4:46.82 SRTomsuden, Timmy A _____13

BLOO-MA 4:48.92 FRKeenan, Ryan _____14

BLOO-MA 4:51.06 FRGreek, Jimmy J _____15

CLAR-AM 4:52.75 FRShotts, Bobby _____16

WCU-MA 4:53.40 SOUhlin, Cade T _____17

IUP 4:54.69 SOScudder, Shane V _____18

CLAR-AM 4:57.82 JRCanter, Drew J _____19

SHIP-MA 4:58.14 FRBussard, David M _____20

IUP 4:58.60 SOKeer, Dylan T _____21

Event  23   Women 100 Yard Backstroke

PSAC Meet: 55.17 2/21/2015 Claudia Owczarz

PSAC: 54.65 3/13/2015 Gabby Shaffer

D2A53.79

D2B56.48

PSAC1:02.55

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 56.57 JREichelberger, Alyce-Faye _____1

WCU-MA 57.98 SOPaff, Callie E _____2

BLOO-MA 58.23 SRWadsworth, Kiera A _____3

WCU-MA 58.24 FRMichaels, Lauren K _____4

SHIP-MA 58.37 JRReott, Mari A _____5

CLAR-AM 58.67 JRArnold, Ava _____6
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Event  23 ...(Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

CLAR-AM 59.54 SOSetar, Stephanie _____7

BLOO-MA 59.56 FRLehman, Alicia M _____8

SHIP-MA 59.58 SONakano, Tomomi _____9

MILU-MA 59.74 SRCartmill, Maddie _____10

GU-LE 59.74 SOKunf, Leilani J _____11

WCU-MA 59.77 SRHaudek, Emily E _____12

GU-LE 59.80 SOSnyder, Zoe _____13

IUP 59.86Baldani, Amber _____14

MILU-MA 1:00.63 JRShollenberger, Alexis _____15

IUP 1:00.80 SOGriffith, Lindsey _____16

GU-LE 1:01.09 JRPearce, Kiersten E _____17

ESTR-MA 1:01.21 JRHowery, Taylor L _____18

KUTZ-MA 1:01.31 SODecaro, Emmarose R _____19

BLOO-MA 1:01.48 FRPark, Jenna E _____20

BLOO-MA 1:01.50 SRShuster, Deanna E _____21

LOCK-AM 1:01.68 SRAllen, Kristin _____22

GU-LE 1:01.72 SRPuthoff, Amanda _____23

SHIP-MA 1:01.99 FRKapoor, Manisha N _____24

SHIP-MA 1:02.13 JRRundquist, Erika M _____25

SHIP-MA 1:02.32 FRLyle, Kallie M _____26

KUTZ-MA 1:02.35 JRSeidt, Jocelyn T _____27

BLOO-MA 1:02.44 JRCorse Campion, Sarah A _____28

IUP 1:02.47 SOReavis, Grace E _____29

BLOO-MA 1:02.76 SRBall, Shannon R _____30

BLOO-MA 1:03.25 FRBeierschmitt, Grace A _____31

EDIN-MA 1:04.18 FRMitcho, Lena _____32

ESTR-MA 1:04.18 FRLibrandi, Emily _____33

CALU-AM 1:05.11 FRKennedy, Rachel E _____34

GU-LE 1:05.62 FRAllard, Mallory J _____35

SHIP-MA 1:05.71 JRGollub, Neena L _____36

IUP 1:05.72 JRKurtz, Olivia A _____37

Event  24   Men 100 Yard Backstroke

PSAC Meet: 49.03 2/22/2019 Kohle D Kerchner

PSAC: 48.75 12/6/2019 Colton Schnars

D2A46.91

D2B49.26

PSAC56.54

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

BLOO-MA 48.75 SOSchnars, Colton T _____1

WCU-MA 50.20 SRBell, Sean M _____2

GU-LE 50.97 SRBenedict, Brent A _____3

EDIN-MA 51.58 SRBradford, Nick _____4

BLOO-MA 51.66 FRNesbitt, Blake D _____5

GU-LE 51.92 FRDecheck, Justin M _____6

BLOO-MA 52.58 FRBall, Tucker _____7

EDIN-MA 52.64 FRRuiz, Gerardo G _____8

BLOO-MA 52.94 SRSmith, Corey R _____9

SHIP-MA 53.00 SRBloom, Nick P _____10

EDIN-MA 53.24 JRKocher, Michael C _____11

SHIP-MA 53.30 FRHannig, Michael J _____12

CLAR-AM 53.38 SOConnor, Jimmy J _____13

EDIN-MA 53.50 FRDorobish, Cole C _____14

BLOO-MA 53.55 SOHilliard, Carson L _____15

GU-LE 53.56 JRWerstler, Zachary B _____16

SHIP-MA 53.57 SOWoolwine, Trevor R _____17

CLAR-AM 53.79 SOMock, Corey _____18

IUP 53.85 SOHartmann, Ryan C _____19

BLOO-MA 53.98 JRHummel, Collin M _____20

IUP 54.12 SOPoland, Jeffrey V _____21

SHIP-MA 54.52 FRBurger, Alec M _____22

WCU-MA 54.58 FRHall, Tyler R _____23

GU-LE 54.75 FRBeyers, Andrew _____24

IUP 54.81 SOAuger, Taylor J _____25

SHIP-MA 54.90 FRBussard, David M _____26

GU-LE 56.49 FRJohnson, Seth G _____27

SHIP-MA 57.70 SRFox, Adam _____28

Event  25   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC Meet: 1:01.80 2/22/2014 Kitty Fischer

PSAC: 1:01.25 3/14/2014 Kitty Fischer

D2A1:01.03

D2B1:04.08

PSAC1:11.27

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 1:03.18 SOGrenoble, Madi A _____1

EDIN-MA 1:03.35 SRMiletska, Yana _____2

IUP 1:04.35 SOJohnson, Rachel C _____3

GU-LE 1:04.52 JRTaraska, Silvija M _____4

BLOO-MA 1:05.22 SOOwens, Carlie E _____5

IUP 1:05.66 JRMcCullough, Paige _____6

SHIP-MA 1:06.11 SRJohnson, Gabbie G _____7

CALU-AM 1:06.31 SROwens, Karley T _____8

CLAR-AM 1:06.61 SOChalus, Candice _____9

CLAR-AM 1:06.81 FRDial, Amanda _____10

SHIP-MA 1:06.95 SRTothero, Gracee _____11

CLAR-AM 1:07.07 JRSmith, Mary Clare C _____12

GU-LE 1:07.15 JRTaraska, Lilija K _____13

SHIP-MA 1:07.49 SOWiley, Natalie _____14

BLOO-MA 1:07.51 JRBane, Kristen M _____15

EDIN-MA 1:07.80 SRKopacko, Katelyn R _____16

GU-LE 1:08.25 SOGeci, Mandy L _____17

WCU-MA 1:08.38 SRFisher, Sarah C _____18

CLAR-AM 1:08.60 SRMorrisey, Michelle _____19

GU-LE 1:08.65 SRScott, Marissa M _____20

EDIN-MA 1:09.44 FRCade, Sydney L _____21

IUP 1:09.54 SOTipmongkol, Sara D _____22

SHIP-MA 1:09.65 FRTice, Eva N _____23

IUP 1:10.15 SOKessler, Kenzi F _____24

SHIP-MA 1:10.43 SOVila, Camryn M _____25

CALU-AM 1:10.56 FRMark, Kelly L _____26

SHIP-MA 1:10.57 FRCote, Marina N _____27

SHIP-MA 1:10.58 SOJoll, Bri J _____28

CLAR-AM 1:10.65 SRCollini, Letizia M _____29

BLOO-MA 1:10.78 SRBall, Shannon R _____30

BLOO-MA 1:10.78 FRSugra, Anna M _____31

ESTR-MA 1:10.96 JRHarnish, Julia L _____32

KUTZ-MA 1:11.01 SOWalker, Keelie _____33

KUTZ-MA 1:11.04 SOOwens, Charlotte R _____34

SHIP-MA 1:11.07 SOMaher, Shannan N _____35

EDIN-MA 1:11.38 SOWindheim, Jenna M _____36

MILU-MA 1:11.89 SOStoner, Maddi R _____37

MILU-MA 1:13.21 SRBerry, Jessica L _____38

KUTZ-MA 1:13.72 FRBedson, Keara E _____39
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Event  26   Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC Meet: 54.06 2/18/2017 Michael Oliver

PSAC: 53.69 3/11/2016 Jake Harner

D2A52.91

D2B55.56

PSAC1:02.16

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

BLOO-MA 56.00 SRDix, Kyle B _____1

WCU-MA 56.64 JRAnderson, Jarod T _____2

BLOO-MA 57.11 SRRocchi, Matt _____3

WCU-MA 57.25 SRNguyen, Olivier P _____4

CLAR-AM 57.26 SRThruston, Josh C _____5

BLOO-MA 57.32 FRNesbitt, Blake D _____6

SHIP-MA 57.56 SOHale, Andrew R _____7

BLOO-MA 57.59 SOMadey, Nick R _____8

WCU-MA 57.59 FRParkhill, Evan N _____9

SHIP-MA 57.70 SOBochanski, Matthew _____10

WCU-MA 58.07 SOKelly, Christopher _____11

CLAR-AM 58.30 FRFlowers, Paul _____12

WCU-MA 59.20 JRDow, Stephen J _____13

BLOO-MA 59.40 JRGleason, Chris P _____14

BLOO-MA 59.46 SOJunk, Cameron R _____15

WCU-MA 59.76 FRKhayt, Tom _____16

IUP 59.93 SRMorato, Gerard _____17

BLOO-MA 59.98 SOAgnew, Pat M _____18

EDIN-MA 1:00.46 SRFrederick, Noah R _____19

EDIN-MA 1:00.48 FRMorgan, Kevin P _____20

SHIP-MA 1:00.54 JRKeck, Hunter _____21

IUP 1:01.37 FRMowid, Kyle J _____22

GU-LE 1:01.50 SOHaffner, Justin T _____23

CLAR-AM 1:02.34 JRLuey, Nate _____24

CLAR-AM 1:07.85 JRSwanson, Tate _____25

Event  27   Women 200 Yard Butterfly

PSAC Meet: 2:01.84 2/19/2012 Jackie Hynson

PSAC: 1:58.84 3/16/2012 Jackie Hynson

D2A1:59.37

D2B2:05.34

PSAC2:20.98

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 2:01.87 SOCarozza, Ann M _____1

IUP 2:02.82 SOMikesell, Paige _____2

IUP 2:08.08 SRGironda, Gabby M _____3

WCU-MA 2:08.27 JRDucey, Cameron D _____4

WCU-MA 2:14.37 SRHaudek, Emily E _____5

LOCK-AM 2:15.00 SRAllen, Kristin _____6

CLAR-AM 2:15.38 FRKosanovic, Courtney _____7

IUP 2:16.13 SRManges, Sophie M _____8

IUP 2:16.15 SOFurlong, Morgan L _____9

GU-LE 2:16.17 JRKottakis, Celia P _____10

SHIP-MA 2:16.86 SOJoll, Bri J _____11

BLOO-MA 2:17.08 SOMarchioni, Julie A _____12

IUP 2:17.43 SOKassa, Kaylee _____13

CLAR-AM 2:18.07 SOFortney, Autumn _____14

CLAR-AM 2:19.10 SRNewman, Abbey R _____15

KUTZ-MA 2:19.74 JRBrenneman, Lindsay C _____16

CLAR-AM 2:19.81 SOErnst, Morgan _____17

BLOO-MA 2:20.42 SOTurner, Liz P _____18

LOCK-AM 2:20.73 FRMummert, Lauren _____19

CALU-AM 2:20.73 SRRaymond, Chassidy C _____20

ESTR-MA 2:22.01 SOLuigard, Sarah _____21

SHIP-MA 2:22.82 FRLyle, Kallie M _____22

EDIN-MA 2:22.86 FRCade, Sydney L _____23

SHIP-MA 2:23.40 SOVila, Camryn M _____24

EDIN-MA 2:23.49 JRKadlecik, Nicole L _____25

BLOO-MA 2:31.49 SRShuster, Deanna E _____26

Event  28   Men 200 Yard Butterfly

PSAC Meet: 1:48.07 2/18/2017 Eric Long

PSAC: 1:45.98 3/14/2008 Ben Kuntz

D2A1:44.89

D2B1:50.13

PSAC2:04.85

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 1:50.67 SOBrockway, Logan S _____1

WCU-MA 1:50.83 JRChaves, Leo S _____2

WCU-MA 1:51.02 SRBarreto, John M _____3

CLAR-AM 1:52.08 FRCary, Connor _____4

BLOO-MA 1:53.29 SOFry, Jace D _____5

WCU-MA 1:55.13 SRTomsuden, Timmy A _____6

WCU-MA 1:55.44 SOPettit, Collin S _____7

BLOO-MA 1:55.60 SRFinias, Sean G _____8

IUP 1:56.13 SRDill, Nathan R _____9

WCU-MA 1:56.89 SOZwilgmeyer, Matt _____10

BLOO-MA 1:56.94 SRWyant, Jordan T _____11

WCU-MA 1:57.00 JRKane, Michael _____12

EDIN-MA 1:57.35 FRDorobish, Cole C _____13

GU-LE 1:57.37 SOGallion, David A _____14

WCU-MA 1:58.35 FRKhayt, Tom _____15

SHIP-MA 1:58.97 SOSalvatore, Vin _____16

EDIN-MA 1:59.16 JRBangert, Jack E _____17

IUP 1:59.56 SOAuger, Taylor J _____18

IUP 1:59.68 SRUhrin, Brian M _____19

SHIP-MA 2:00.80 FRMorgan, Kordell T _____20

CLAR-AM 2:01.61 SRBevevino, Frank _____21

CLAR-AM 2:02.04 FRStreyle, Sean _____22

SHIP-MA 2:02.37 FRDurand, Austin _____23

CLAR-AM 2:02.59 JRSteiner, Hayden _____24

EDIN-MA 2:04.26 SODankle, Caleb J _____25

BLOO-MA 2:05.02 JRCancro, Noah W _____26

EDIN-MA 2:06.00 FRBrzozowski, Brenden _____27

Event  29   Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 16:34.60 2/24/2018 Georgia Wright

PSAC: 16:20.05 2019 Georgia Wright

D2A16:33.47

D2B17:23.14

PSAC19:21.13

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 16:39.14 SRWright, Georgia _____1

BLOO-MA 17:10.79 SRCubbler, Becca L _____2

WCU-MA 17:28.15 JRFox, Jenna R _____3

WCU-MA 17:33.78 SRCarey, Grace E _____4

WCU-MA 17:36.97 SRHoover, Taylor C _____5

BLOO-MA 17:44.37 JRAckerson, Chelsea L _____6
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Event  29 ...(Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 17:44.67 SRO'Neill, Emma R _____7

CLAR-AM 17:53.58 JRSmith, Mary Clare C _____8

IUP 17:54.11 SOGracia, Clara _____9

IUP 17:54.58 FRSantee, Olivia M _____10

WCU-MA 17:56.06 SOCastura, Carley A _____11

IUP 18:03.72 SOComo, Colleen P _____12

WCU-MA 18:07.43 JRHaines, Morgan M _____13

KUTZ-MA 18:07.88 JRBrenneman, Lindsay C _____14

EDIN-MA 18:09.82 FRSmith, Paige _____15

WCU-MA 18:16.80 SOSt. Clair, Sammy K _____16

CLAR-AM 18:22.08 SOHenninge, Kaitlynn _____17

CLAR-AM 18:23.52 SOMurray, Sarah _____18

IUP 18:31.68 SRManges, Sophie M _____19

ESTR-MA 18:32.81 SRKillane, Tarah M _____20

IUP 18:46.31 SOKassa, Kaylee _____21

CALU-AM 18:46.55 JRKlesen, Emma L _____22

IUP 18:56.23 JRSuarez, Havannah A _____23

CALU-AM 18:58.35 SRTrocchio, Abigail R _____24

GU-LE 19:02.49 FRYonkers, Reilly _____25

LOCK-AM 19:02.65 FRMummert, Lauren _____26

EDIN-MA 19:07.36 JRMiller, Kara L _____27

KUTZ-MA 19:09.45 JRHayward, Megan _____28

EDIN-MA 19:10.73 SOGfroerer, Stephanie G _____29

ESTR-MA 19:10.96 SRFerrante, Lexie _____30

EDIN-MA 19:17.74 SRAndrulonis, Melia P _____31

SHIP-MA 19:26.08 FRCote, Marina N _____32

CALU-AM 19:45.86 JRWycinsky, Krista L _____33

Event  30   Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 15:31.57 2/17/2013 Bradley Strathmeyer

PSAC: 15:14.89 3/15/2014 Victor Polyakov

D2A15:15.38

D2B16:01.15

PSAC17:42.90

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 15:47.92 SOPettit, Collin S _____1

WCU-MA 16:09.62 SRNorth, Dylan J _____2

WCU-MA 16:11.19 JRUhlin, Keir L _____3

GU-LE 16:16.08 FRDeemer, Alex W _____4

CLAR-AM 16:19.40 FRRabenstein, Ty _____5

SHIP-MA 16:25.94 SRBeyer, Jeffrey J _____6

GU-LE 16:29.59 JRDeemer, Joey G _____7

WCU-MA 16:32.85 JRPowell, Tom J _____8

SHIP-MA 16:41.63 JRZimmerman, Eric S _____9

BLOO-MA 16:48.25 FRKeenan, Ryan _____10

IUP 16:49.65 SOWoolard, Jackson W _____11

WCU-MA 16:50.46 SOVan Meter, Ben P _____12

IUP 16:53.84 SRDill, Nathan R _____13

BLOO-MA 16:58.50 FRScoboria, Luke R _____14

IUP 17:00.76 SOKeer, Dylan T _____15

IUP 17:01.14 SOScudder, Shane V _____16

IUP 17:06.38 SOEmmerling, Luke A _____17

BLOO-MA 17:09.00 FRGreek, Jimmy J _____18

CLAR-AM 17:24.95 JRCanter, Drew J _____19

SHIP-MA 17:31.05 SOSalvatore, Vin _____20

SHIP-MA 17:33.53 FRDurand, Austin _____21

WCU-MA 17:33.79 SOUhlin, Cade T _____22

CLAR-AM 17:37.42 JRLuey, Nate _____23

SHIP-MA 17:42.22 FRHannig, Michael J _____24

CLAR-AM 17:57.30 FRShotts, Bobby _____25

SHIP-MA 17:58.44 FRBussard, David M _____26

Event  31   Women 100 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 49.60 2/19/2012 Melissa Gates

PSAC: 49.34 3/17/2012 Melissa Gates

D2A49.63

D2B52.11

PSAC56.35

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 51.05 SOCarozza, Ann M _____1

WCU-MA 51.85 SRLantz, Mikaela G _____2

IUP 52.03 SOMikesell, Paige _____3

GU-LE 52.11 JRTaraska, Silvija M _____4

EDIN-MA 52.28 SRKopacko, Katelyn R _____5

CLAR-AM 52.56 SRManglaviti, Morgan _____6

BLOO-MA 52.72 JRMooney, Lindsay R _____7

EDIN-MA 52.89 FRScheu, Makayla C _____8

CLAR-AM 52.95 SRNewman, Abbey R _____9

WCU-MA 53.14 JREichelberger, Alyce-Faye _____10

IUP 53.32 SRGironda, Gabby M _____11

GU-LE 53.43 SOSnyder, Zoe _____12

GU-LE 53.45 SOAhl, Allison F _____13

EDIN-MA 53.58 JRLaBovick, Gabrielle _____14

BLOO-MA 53.69 FRPark, Jenna E _____15

IUP 53.81 SOLopes, Michelle L _____16

BLOO-MA 53.87 FRHubric, Courtney L _____17

BLOO-MA 53.90 SRBall, Shannon R _____18

EDIN-MA 54.06 SRDaiger, Kaitlyn N _____19

CLAR-AM 54.17 SRCollini, Letizia M _____20

CLAR-AM 54.32 SRMorrisey, Michelle _____21

EDIN-MA 54.34 JRKadlecik, Nicole L _____22

WCU-MA 54.60 SOSt. Clair, Sammy K _____23

CLAR-AM 54.62 JRWayne, Gabi _____24

BLOO-MA 54.63 SOJackson, Liz A _____25

ESTR-MA 54.66 SRLukshides, Olivia M _____26

CALU-AM 54.71 JRTilves, Arli V _____27

EDIN-MA 54.80 SORoscoe, Rachel M _____28

GU-LE 55.21 SRPuthoff, Amanda _____29

GU-LE 55.34 SOGeci, Mandy L _____30

SHIP-MA 55.45 SOBreiner, Madison T _____31

GU-LE 55.53 JRLingg, Rory J _____32

SHIP-MA 55.58 FRCote, Marina N _____33

SHIP-MA 55.84 JRSudbrink, Kayla R _____34

SHIP-MA 55.91 JRGollub, Neena L _____35

IUP 55.93 JRWinchell, Emma C _____36

BLOO-MA 55.98 SOTurner, Liz P _____37

CALU-AM 56.12 SOBeam, Megan A _____38

ESTR-MA 56.15 SOBillings, Emma K _____39

IUP 56.15 JRKurtz, Olivia A _____40

BLOO-MA 56.28 FRBeierschmitt, Grace A _____41

ESTR-MA 56.30 FRLibrandi, Emily _____42

SHIP-MA 56.41 SOMaher, Shannan N _____43

GU-LE 56.41 JRKottakis, Celia P _____44

LOCK-AM 56.50 JRClemson, Mikaela _____45
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Event  31 ...(Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

MILU-MA 56.89 SRBerry, Jessica L _____46

GU-LE 57.10 FRAllard, Mallory J _____47

KUTZ-MA 57.22 SOWalker, Keelie _____48

CLAR-AM 57.78 SOFortney, Autumn _____49

CALU-AM 58.41 SRRaymond, Chassidy C _____50

LOCK-AM 58.43 FRAsparria, Sol _____51

MILU-MA 59.44 JRShollenberger, Alexis _____52

EDIN-MA 59.75 FRMitcho, Lena _____53

CLAR-AM 59.98 FRKosanovic, Courtney _____54

CLAR-AM 1:04.34 SOErnst, Morgan _____55

Event  32   Men 100 Yard Freestyle

PSAC Meet: 44.42 2/19/2017 Sam Feiser

PSAC: 44.30 3/12/2011 Joe Ward

D2A43.36

D2B45.52

PSAC49.79

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

GU-LE 44.68 SRBenedict, Brent A _____1

BLOO-MA 45.35 SRDix, Kyle B _____2

CLAR-AM 45.52 SRThruston, Josh C _____3

BLOO-MA 46.06 JRHummel, Collin M _____4

EDIN-MA 46.19 FRKinney, Ted J _____5

CLAR-AM 46.29 FRCary, Connor _____6

SHIP-MA 46.53 SOHale, Andrew R _____7

BLOO-MA 46.69 SOAgnew, Pat M _____8

GU-LE 46.73 SREason, Clark B _____9

WCU-MA 46.77 FRHall, Tyler R _____10

GU-LE 46.78 JREngel, Luke A _____11

CLAR-AM 46.79 SOYant, Jacob _____12

BLOO-MA 46.82 SOFry, Jace D _____13

SHIP-MA 47.02 SOWoolwine, Trevor R _____14

BLOO-MA 47.05 SRWyant, Jordan T _____15

SHIP-MA 47.11 JRKeck, Hunter _____16

WCU-MA 47.32 SRBarreto, John M _____17

WCU-MA 47.51 JRKane, Michael _____18

WCU-MA 47.80 SRNguyen, Olivier P _____19

GU-LE 47.93 SOBolmanski, Bobby D _____20

SHIP-MA 48.17 SRFox, Adam _____21

WCU-MA 48.27 JRChaves, Leo S _____22

GU-LE 48.31 SOMahoney, Drew P _____23

EDIN-MA 48.32 FREdmonds, Luke W _____24

WCU-MA 48.47 SOGallagher, William _____25

IUP 48.52 SOHartmann, Ryan C _____26

IUP 48.56 JRLobo, Mauricio S _____27

WCU-MA 48.65 SOZwilgmeyer, Matt _____28

CLAR-AM 49.55 JRSwanson, Tate _____29

SHIP-MA 49.71 FRZinn, Eli X _____30

EDIN-MA 49.78 FRMorgan, Kevin P _____31

SHIP-MA 49.81 FRBurger, Alec M _____32

SHIP-MA 49.94 FRYakaitis, Tylor P _____33

CLAR-AM 49.98 JRSteiner, Hayden _____34

GU-LE 50.96 JRWerstler, Zachary B _____35

GU-LE 52.19 FRJohnson, Seth G _____36

BLOO-MA 52.29 SRFinias, Sean G _____37

CLAR-AM 53.94 SRBevevino, Frank _____38

IUP 57.73 SRUhrin, Brian M _____39

Event  33   Women 200 Yard Backstroke

PSAC Meet: 1:58.96 2/24/2018 Georgia Wright

PSAC: 1:58.96 2/24/2018 Georgia Wright

D2A1:57.04

D2B2:02.89

PSAC2:16.28

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

WCU-MA 2:05.32 FRMichaels, Lauren K _____1

WCU-MA 2:06.10 SOPaff, Callie E _____2

MILU-MA 2:06.38 SRCartmill, Maddie _____3

BLOO-MA 2:07.26 SRWadsworth, Kiera A _____4

IUP 2:08.11 FRSantee, Olivia M _____5

CLAR-AM 2:08.47 JRArnold, Ava _____6

SHIP-MA 2:08.63 SONakano, Tomomi _____7

WCU-MA 2:08.73 SRHaudek, Emily E _____8

IUP 2:09.17Baldani, Amber _____9

BLOO-MA 2:09.85 JRMcHugh, Kelley M _____10

SHIP-MA 2:09.91 JRReott, Mari A _____11

BLOO-MA 2:11.27 FRLehman, Alicia M _____12

GU-LE 2:11.42 SOKunf, Leilani J _____13

SHIP-MA 2:12.19 FRKapoor, Manisha N _____14

SHIP-MA 2:12.21 SOJoll, Bri J _____15

IUP 2:12.79 SOReavis, Grace E _____16

GU-LE 2:12.96 JRPearce, Kiersten E _____17

EDIN-MA 2:13.33 FRSmith, Paige _____18

IUP 2:13.36 SOGriffith, Lindsey _____19

SHIP-MA 2:13.79 SOBreiner, Madison T _____20

CLAR-AM 2:13.98 SOSetar, Stephanie _____21

LOCK-AM 2:14.01 SRAllen, Kristin _____22

BLOO-MA 2:14.12 JRAckerson, Chelsea L _____23

ESTR-MA 2:14.87 JRHowery, Taylor L _____24

KUTZ-MA 2:15.63 JRSeidt, Jocelyn T _____25

EDIN-MA 2:16.38 JRPeregrini, Kendall R _____26

MILU-MA 2:16.48 JRShollenberger, Alexis _____27

BLOO-MA 2:16.75 JRCorse Campion, Sarah A _____28

BLOO-MA 2:17.07 SRShuster, Deanna E _____29

SHIP-MA 2:17.08 FRLyle, Kallie M _____30

SHIP-MA 2:17.77 JRRundquist, Erika M _____31

IUP 2:18.44 SOKassa, Kaylee _____32

KUTZ-MA 2:18.79 SODecaro, Emmarose R _____33

SHIP-MA 2:18.98 SOVila, Camryn M _____34

CALU-AM 2:19.93 FRKennedy, Rachel E _____35

CALU-AM 2:20.66 JRWycinsky, Krista L _____36

Event  34   Men 200 Yard Backstroke

PSAC Meet: 1:47.90 2/23/2019 Kohle D Kerchner

PSAC: 1:46.83 2019 Brent Benedict

D2A1:44.74

D2B1:49.98

PSAC2:05.20

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

BLOO-MA 1:48.31 SOSchnars, Colton T _____1

WCU-MA 1:51.19 SOBrockway, Logan S _____2

EDIN-MA 1:53.14 JRKocher, Michael C _____3

IUP 1:53.17 SOAuger, Taylor J _____4

EDIN-MA 1:54.04 SRBradford, Nick _____5
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Event  34 ...(Men 200 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

SHIP-MA 1:54.24 SRBloom, Nick P _____6

EDIN-MA 1:54.61 FRRuiz, Gerardo G _____7

WCU-MA 1:54.67 JRChaves, Leo S _____8

WCU-MA 1:55.08 SRBell, Sean M _____9

BLOO-MA 1:55.42 SRSmith, Corey R _____10

SHIP-MA 1:56.40 FRBussard, David M _____11

BLOO-MA 1:56.43 SOHilliard, Carson L _____12

BLOO-MA 1:56.55 FRBall, Tucker _____13

CLAR-AM 1:57.00 SOConnor, Jimmy J _____14

BLOO-MA 1:57.31 FRGreek, Jimmy J _____15

GU-LE 1:57.35 FRDecheck, Justin M _____16

IUP 1:57.42 SOPoland, Jeffrey V _____17

GU-LE 1:57.69 JRWerstler, Zachary B _____18

GU-LE 1:57.99 FRBeyers, Andrew _____19

SHIP-MA 1:58.23 FRHannig, Michael J _____20

CLAR-AM 1:58.70 SOMock, Corey _____21

IUP 2:04.39 SOKeer, Dylan T _____22

EDIN-MA 2:11.80 SODankle, Caleb J _____23

Event  35   Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC Meet: 2:14.41 2/23/2014 Kitty Fischer

PSAC: 2:12.62 3/15/2014 Kitty Fischer

D2A2:13.33

D2B2:20.00

PSAC2:36.61

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

EDIN-MA 2:17.89 SRMiletska, Yana _____1

WCU-MA 2:19.45 SOGrenoble, Madi A _____2

IUP 2:19.61 SOJohnson, Rachel C _____3

BLOO-MA 2:22.44 SOOwens, Carlie E _____4

CLAR-AM 2:24.32 JRSmith, Mary Clare C _____5

GU-LE 2:24.35 SRScott, Marissa M _____6

CLAR-AM 2:25.14 SOChalus, Candice _____7

SHIP-MA 2:25.24 SRTothero, Gracee _____8

CALU-AM 2:25.40 SROwens, Karley T _____9

IUP 2:25.60 JRMcCullough, Paige _____10

SHIP-MA 2:26.20 SRJohnson, Gabbie G _____11

SHIP-MA 2:26.81 SOWiley, Natalie _____12

GU-LE 2:27.95 JRTaraska, Lilija K _____13

WCU-MA 2:28.75 SRFisher, Sarah C _____14

WCU-MA 2:30.08 JRDucey, Cameron D _____15

BLOO-MA 2:32.06 JRBane, Kristen M _____16

EDIN-MA 2:33.22 SOWindheim, Jenna M _____17

IUP 2:33.47 SOKessler, Kenzi F _____18

EDIN-MA 2:33.49 FRCade, Sydney L _____19

BLOO-MA 2:33.57 FRSugra, Anna M _____20

IUP 2:33.90 SOTipmongkol, Sara D _____21

KUTZ-MA 2:35.80 FRBedson, Keara E _____22

KUTZ-MA 2:35.85 SOOwens, Charlotte R _____23

CLAR-AM 2:36.05 FRDial, Amanda _____24

SHIP-MA 2:36.91 FRTice, Eva N _____25

SHIP-MA 2:37.30 FRCote, Marina N _____26

GU-LE 2:37.37 SOGeci, Mandy L _____27

MILU-MA 2:39.30 SRBerry, Jessica L _____28

KUTZ-MA 2:39.91 SOWalker, Keelie _____29

ESTR-MA 2:41.59 JRHarnish, Julia L _____30

CALU-AM 2:42.40 FRMark, Kelly L _____31

BLOO-MA 2:44.73 SOMarchioni, Julie A _____32

Event  36   Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC Meet: 1:57.50 2/19/2017 Michael Oliver

PSAC: 1:56.77 3/11/2017 Michael Oliver

D2A1:55.12

D2B2:00.87

PSAC2:19.32

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

SHIP-MA 2:02.01 SOBochanski, Matthew _____1

WCU-MA 2:03.28 JRAnderson, Jarod T _____2

BLOO-MA 2:07.30 JRCancro, Noah W _____3

BLOO-MA 2:07.43 SRRocchi, Matt _____4

SHIP-MA 2:07.80 SOHale, Andrew R _____5

BLOO-MA 2:08.05 FRNesbitt, Blake D _____6

BLOO-MA 2:08.17 SOMadey, Nick R _____7

CLAR-AM 2:08.34 FRFlowers, Paul _____8

IUP 2:08.60 SRMorato, Gerard _____9

WCU-MA 2:08.88 JRDow, Stephen J _____10

WCU-MA 2:08.93 FRParkhill, Evan N _____11

WCU-MA 2:09.42 SOKelly, Christopher _____12

BLOO-MA 2:12.16 JRGleason, Chris P _____13

IUP 2:14.82 FRMowid, Kyle J _____14

GU-LE 2:15.39 SOHaffner, Justin T _____15

WCU-MA 2:15.44 SRNguyen, Olivier P _____16

BLOO-MA 2:15.82 SOJunk, Cameron R _____17

EDIN-MA 2:15.92 SRFrederick, Noah R _____18

GU-LE 2:16.92 SOGallion, David A _____19

SHIP-MA 2:17.01 SOSalvatore, Vin _____20

IUP 2:17.40 SOEmmerling, Luke A _____21

IUP 2:18.98 SOScudder, Shane V _____22

WCU-MA 2:24.11 FRKhayt, Tom _____23

CLAR-AM 2:27.72 FRStreyle, Sean _____24

Event  37   Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 3:25.52 2/19/2012 California Univ of PA

Gates, Novotny, Machmer, Enslin

PSAC: 3:24.14 2019 West Chester University

McCarthy,Carozza,Burns,Lantz

D2B3:25.84

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:27.58West Chester-MA _____1

A 3:32.18Edinboro-MA _____2

A 3:33.43CLAR-AM _____3

A 3:33.68Gannon-LE _____4

A 3:33.94Bloom-MA _____5

A 3:34.77IUP _____6

A 3:39.49SHIP-MA _____7

A 3:43.52Kutztown-MA _____8

A 3:44.42East Stroudsburg-MA _____9

A 3:44.94CALU-AM _____10

A 3:57.12LOCK-AM _____11

A 4:00.17Millersville-MA _____12
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Event  38   Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC Meet: 2:59.28 2/19/2017 Bloomsburg University

Feiser, Grzech, Dix, Usbeck

PSAC: 2:58.08 3/11/2017 Bloomsburg University

Grezch, Feiser, Dix, Usbeck

D2B2:59.60

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:02.53Gannon-LE _____1

A 3:02.75Bloom-MA _____2

A 3:05.30West Chester-MA _____3

A 3:05.45CLAR-AM _____4

A 3:05.76SHIP-MA _____5

A 3:10.95Edinboro-MA _____6

A 3:18.77IUP _____7


